ARGUS TECHNOLOGIES DC POWER
SYSTEMS
Does Argus Technologies have a manual?
This page intentionally left blank. This instruction manual explains the installation and interconnection of
Argus Technologies' Cordex 48-1kW integrated 19&quot; 4RU flush mount shelf system with up to 3000W
output power and distribution. To aid the user with installation, frequent reference is made to drawings
located at the rear of this manual.
How does Argus work?

cable from the module. Remove the screws that
secure the fans to the front panel. PAGE 30. 9
Argus Conventions 9.1 Numbering System Argus
Technologies uses an eight-digit drawing number
system, which is broken into three blocks.
ARGUS TECHNOLOGIES CORDEX 48-1KW 23"
SHELF FOR SYSTEMS UP TO 4000W WITH
DISTRIBUTION 1 INTRODUCTION 1.1 Scope of
the Manual This instruction manual explains the
installation and interconnection of Argus
Technologies'' Cordex 48-1kW 23" Integrated Shelf
System with up to 4000W Output Power and
Distribution.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 6 / 10 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
ARGUS TECHNOLOGIES DC
POWER SYSTEMS
Cordex??? supervisory controllers come in a wide
array of modular designs for integration into Alpha
power systems. Alpha's CXC family of controllers
communicates to other power devices in the system
via the highly robust Controller Area Network (CAN)
protocol, ensuring the reliable operation of all of
your power solutions.
Specifications for Argus'' Cordex 48-1.2kW 19" 1RU
Shelf System w/CXCM1 Argus Technologies Ltd.
030-835-B1 Rev A WC  DC Output (bus bars): 7/16"
on 1" centers,  Specifications for Argus'' Cordex
48-1.2kW 19" 1RU Shelf System, Bulk ???
(Specifications subject to change without notice)
ARGUS TECHNOLOGIES 010-511-B1 Rev A Page
3 of 3 Page 7 US and Canadian markets, to the
applicable US and Canadian standards. (1) Argus
rectifier and power system products, bearing the
aforementioned CSA marks, are certified to CSA
C22.2 No. 950 and UL 1950, or CSA/UL 60950.
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 7 / 10 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
ARGUS TECHNOLOGIES DC
POWER SYSTEMS
The CXPS-HX 48-2500 Power System is a
complete -48Vdc power plant that combines high
efficiency rectifiers and flexible distribution options
packaged in a single 7-foot box frame. It can be
deployed in a distributed architecture requiring
higher capacity distribution positions as well as in a
centralized framework.
48VDC Cordex HP??? 1.2kW - Cordex
High-Performance rectifiers make a proven, reliable
platform even better, with significant advancements
in efficiency and performance. Featuring a compact,
fan-cooled design, HP rectifiers open the possibility
to wider ranges of applications and immediate
Op-Ex/Cap-Ex savings, reducing total cost of
ownership and impact on the ???
Argus Technologies (Canada) General Information
Description. Manufacturer of power systems for
computers, cable TV and telecommunications. The
company designs and manufactures DC power
products for wireless, fiber, broadband, PCS,
traditional telephony and customer premise
applications, including complete DC power systems,
rectifiers, DC-DC converters, DC UPS ???
(C) 2025 Solar Energy Resources 8 / 10 Web: https://www.gebroedersducaat.nl
ARGUS TECHNOLOGIES DC
POWER SYSTEMS
Argus Technologies has opened a factory and
integration facility in the port town of Santos, Brazil.